Cable Assembly Specification
Rosenberger NA P/N: L71-438-XXX
Phone:  717 859 8900 Rosenberger of North America, LLC www.rosenbergerna.com
Fax:      717 859 7044 PO Box 309 Info@rosenbergerna.com
 Akron PA 17501
RoHS Compliant
 Description
Rosenberger: Cable: RTK-Flex405-SPC-FEP

Minimum Bend Radius: 6.35 mm
Mating Torque:  0.8 Nm to 1.1Nm
Mating Cycles:  > 500
Temperature Range: -65°C to 155°C
MATERIALS AND FINISHES
Cable: RTK-Flex405-SPC-FEP
Connector Interface Per MIL-STD-348A
Connector Types, Material & Plating Coupling Nut: Passivated Stainless Steel;
typical
Outer Contact; Gold Plated Beryllium Copper
or equivalent
Center Conductor; Gold Plated brass
 Part Number
Length (End to
End, mm)
L71-438-305 305
L71-438-457 457
L71-438-610 610
L71-438-915 915
L71-438-1220 1220
L71-438-1830 1830
Cable Assembly Specification
Rosenberger NA P/N: L71-438-XXX